Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0591748
Michael G. Adams
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
7/9/2024 1:48:44 PM
Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company:

PURCHASE OF AGRICULTURAL CONSERVATION EASEMENT

CORPORATION

Company ID: 0591748
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/5/2004 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/9/2024 11:03:14 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

111 CORPORATE DRIVE FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Registered Agent Name/Address

RYAN F. QUARLES 105 CORPORATE DRIVE FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Vice President	Elizabeth L. Jones	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
President	Rodney Glen Dick	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601

Directors

Director	Elizabeth L. Jones	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Rodney Glen Dick	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Mary B. Berry	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Kenny L. Knott	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Matthew M. Michaud	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	John F. Hodgson	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Terry J. Lawson	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Kenny L. Knott	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Elizabeth L. Jones	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Rebecca G. Goodman	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Nancy C. Cox	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Danny S. Shipley	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601
Director	Terry J. Lawson	111 Corporate Drive Frankfort, KY 40601

County: Franklin Business size: Small

Business type: Agricultural Services

Signatures

Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Signature Title

Garrett Hamilton
PACE Program Coordinator

